MODU

BAR & KITCHEN

Beverage Menu

Ver 1.9



Signature Cocktails

Tai1-Pan / Tai-Pan Teapot (for 2)
22/40
Roku Gin, Baijiu, Grapefruit & Lemon
A chic take on the potent King of spirits” Bayiu”, mingled with freshly pressed
grapefruit.

Blushing Madam Wang (BMW)
23
Suntory Haku, Lychee Liqueur, fresh lychees & strawberries.
Muddled, shaken, swizzled and stirred. Served bubbly.

Old Boy Basil
23
Cascahuin Blanco Tequila, Baijiu, Lemon and Fresh Basil
Modern Oriental take on a classic Smash with a spike of Chinese Bayiu. Refreshing and
herbaceous.

Young Rabbit’s Fortune
24
Hendricks Lunar Gin, Ginger & Orange Blossom, Yuzu & Mandarin.
Inspired by Year of the Rabbit highlighting the additional botanucals of Hendricks
Lunar Gin. Sweet and Tangy with notes of fresh Ginger and Orange Blossom.



Black Tea, Brown Sugar
24
Milk Punched Bulleit Rye, English Breakfast, Lemon, Brown Sugar & Tapioca Pearl
Clarified Milk Punch inspired by the classic black tea & brown sugar bubble tea.

Feng Shui
21
Glenmorangie X, Fennel & Coriander Seed, Vermouth. Pickled Blueberries.
A dry spiced Perfect Manhattan. Classy, clean & stirred.

From Kyoto, With Love
24
Fat Washed Maker’s Mark Bourbon, White Miso, Brown Sugar, Miso Mochi.
Old fashioned, rich and buttery with a punch of umamni. Topped with a Miso Mochr

Mao’s Last Dancer
18
Red Date & Strawberry Shrub, Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, Fresh Strawberry.
An elegant and fruity take on the classic Champagne cocktail.

When The Smoke Clears
24
Peddlers Shanghai Gin, Black Pepper, Green Apple, Liquid Nitrogen, Thyme.
A crisp and refreshing concoction with a slight peppery kick and aromatic thyme.



Popular Classic Cocktails

Old Fashioned
22
Makers Mark Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Rocked Clear Ice

Classic Margarita
20

Cascahuin Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Salt Rim

Tommy’s Margarita
20
Cascahuin Blanco Tequila, Agave, Lime

Whisky Sour
(Bourbon/Japanese/Scotch)
21
‘Whisky, Lemon, Eggwhite, Sugar

Amaretto Sour
20
Amaretto, Lemon, Eggwhite, Maraschino Cherry



Charlie Chaplin
19
Haymans Sloe Gin, Lime, Apricot Brandy

Negroni
19
Campari, Roku Gin, Antica Formula, Rocked Clear Ice

French Martini
19
Suntory Haku Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

Espresso Martini
21
Suntory Haku Vodka, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Espresso
Daiquiri
18

Havana Club Anos3 Rum, Lime, Sugar

(Please ask our friendly team members for more Classic cocktails)




Tap Beers

Asahi Super Dry 13
Balter Hazy IPA (69%) 13
Green Beacon Tropical Pale Ale 11
Balter XPA 11
Boston Tingletop Ginger Beer (3.5%) 12

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale (3.5%) 10

Packaged Beers & Cider
Sapporo Black Lager 650ml
Gweilo Neon Jungle IPA (5.99%) 500ml

Colonial Bertie Apple Cider
Heaps Half Day Hazy 0.5%
Gwello Pale Ale ‘Alcohol Free’

Signature Mocktails

Lychee Love

11

Lychee, Strawberries, Cranberry & Lemonade.

Guilt Free

12

Seedlip Spice, Honeydew, Green Cardamom, Lime, Elderflower.

18

11
12
12



Sparkling & Champagne

Veuve D'argent Prestige Brut

Da Luca Prosecco

Moét & Chandon

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee

Veuve Clicquot

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé
Pernier-Jouet Belle Epoque Blanc
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Dom Perignon

Rosé, Moscato & Tawny
West Cape Howe Rosé
Sherbet Bomb Moscato

d'Arenberg Rare Tawny

11/60
11/60
19/120
125
150
250
410
420

550

13/60
13/60
13/60

‘White

Saint Clair Origins Sauvignon Blanc
Forest Hill Mt. Barker Chardonnay
Pizzini Pinot Grigio

Forest Hill Mt. Barker Riesling
Marchand & Burch Chardonnay

Vallee Du Venom ‘Ulus’ Fume Blanc

Domaine Naturaliste Artus Chardonnay

Domaine des Hates Chablis

13/60
15/70
14/65
15/70
44/180
70

95

95

Marchand & Burch Savigny-Les-Beaune Les 190

Vergelesses



Chilled Red

Supernatural Summer Skins 16/75
Red

Forest Hill Mt. Barker Cabernet Sauvignon 16/75
Langmelil Long Mile Shiraz 13/60
Rob Dolan Black Label Pinot Noir 16/75
Kalleske Moppa Shiraz 65
Hugh Hamilton “The Mongrel” Sangiovese 70
Yalumba “The Cigar” Cabernet Sauvignon 75
Terrazas Reserva Malbec 85
Kalleske Old Vine Grenache 90
Tarrawara Estate Pinot Noir 95
d’Arenberg The Coppermine Road Cab Sav 140
2018 Kalleske Johann Georg Shiraz 275
2014 Kilikanoon Attunga 1865 Shiraz 320

2019 M&B St Denis Les Genavrieres ler Cru 380

Red (Con’t)
2012 M&B Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

2019 Penfolds BIN-389 Cab-Shiraz 1.5L

(Lunar New Year Limited Release)

550

400



Japanese Whisky

Nikka Days

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

Matsui The Tottori

Matsui The Tottort Bourbon Barrel
Yamazakura Pure Malt

Kurayoshi Pure Malt

Kurayoshi Pure Malt Sherry Cask
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8yo
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 12yo
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 18yo
Tokinoka White Oak

Suntory Chita

Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Suntory Hakushu 12yo

Suntory Yamazaki 12yo

13
19/400
19/400
19/400
25/520
25/520

13
15/315
25/520
16/335
17/355
21/440
30/630

52/1100

21
15/315
25/520
25/520
27/565
48/990
48/990

‘World Whisky

Monkey Shoulder

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Canadian Club 12yo

Talisker 10yo

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Benriach 12yo

Ardbeg 10yo

Glenmorangie Nectar D’ors
Lagavulin 8yo

Glendronach 12yo

Glenfiddich 15yo

Glendronach Traditional Peated
Ledaig 10yo

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Glenfiddich 18yo

Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak
Lagavulin 16yo

Bruichladdich Octomore 11.1
Lark ‘Bar Lafayette’ Special Edition

12

12

12
15/315
16/340
16/340
17/360
18/380
18/380
18/380
19/400
19/400
21/440
21/440
23/485

24
24/500
26/540
35/735

75



Bourbon & Rye
Makers Mark
Buffalo Trace
Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
Basil Hayden’s
Baker’s 7yo
Bookers 62.65%
Sazerac Rye 6yo
Rittenhouse Rye
Fagle Rare 10yo

Brandy

Avallen Calvados
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Metaxa 7star

Vodka

Suntory Haku Vodka

Ketel One Citroen
Belvedere
Grey Goose

11
12
13
14
14
16/335
19/400
14
14

15

14
14
18/375
12

11
12
13
15/315

Gin

Roku Gin

Jinzu

Haymans Sloe

Opihr Spiced Gin

Hendricks

Manly Spirits Lilly Pilly Pink Gin
Tanqueray nol0

Never Never 529% Southern Gin
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

That Boutique-y Yuzu Gin

Ki No Bi Kyoto

Ki No Bi Tea Kyoto

Ki No Bi Sei Kyoto

Nikka Colley Gin

Peddlers 45.7%

Komasa Komikan Gin

Komasa Ichigo Strawberry Gin
Komasa Hojicha Gin

12
12
12
13
13
13
16
14
15
15
18/375
19/400
20/420
19/400
20
24
24
24

Four Pillars Bloody Underhill Shiraz Gin 35



Tequila & Mezcal
Cascahuin Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado
Cascahuin Tahona Blanco
Fortaleza Anejo

Herradura Seleccion Suprema
Nuestra Soledad Mezcal

Tio Pesca Coyote Mezcal

El Jorgorio Sierrudo Mezcal

Rum

Havanas Anos3

Goslings Black Seal Rum
Kraken

English Harbour

Plantation Pineapple Rum
Zacapa 23

Diplomatico Reserva
Plantation Smoky Pineapple
Zacapa XO

12
20
20
35
75
17
35
50

11
12
13
14
14
16/335
16/335
18
32



Premium Liquor Bottle Keep
Japanese Whisky
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 18yo
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 12yo
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8yo
Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Coffey Grain
Yamazakura Pure Malt

Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Yamazaki Distiller’s
Suntory Hakushu 12yo

Suntory Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

1100
630
440
520
520
400
400
400
520
990
520
990
520
565

‘World Whisky

Glenfiddich 15yo 400
Bookers 62.65% 400
Ardbeg Uigeadail 485
Ledaig 10yo 440
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak 500
Bruichladdich Octomore 735
Lagavulin 16yo 540
Glenmorangie Signet 1100
Glenlivet 21yo 1300
Glenfiddich 21yo 1100

Alternatively, if there is any spirit that we do not stock,
feel free to approach our friendly bar staff and we will
do our best to source it for you for your next visit.
Please allow 77-14 days notice and a 50% deposit to
secure the purchase.



RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL &
ANTI-SOCIAL BEHAVIOUR

Liquor Control Act 1988 does not allow
guest to pour their own alcohol. We
respectfully ask you to call our friendly
team members to serve you the liquor at
all times.

MODU Bar & Kitchen complies with Western
Australian Responsible Service of Alcohol
Legislation. Our team members adhere to the
Liquor Licensing Accredited ‘RSA’ (Responsible
Service of Alcohol). Staff may refuse to serve
alcohol to any person who they believe to be
intoxicated. Any violent, disruptive, intoxicated,
person will be removed from the venue. Anti-
social behaviours will not be tolerated at any time
in MODU Bar & Kitchen. In accordance with
liquor licensing laws of Western Australia,
persons under the age of 18 are not permitted to
consume alcohol on the premises.

Liquor Lockers

You are more than welcome to store your bottle
with us for your next visit if you purchase any
bottle of liquor with a value equal or more
than AU$400. Simply let our team members
know if you would like us to keep your bottle at
the end of your dining experience. Each locker
will come personally engraved and be exclusively
allocated for a maximum of 2 months from
the date of the bottle purchase or until the
bottle is finished (subject to availability)

Upon leaving our venue, we will need;

e Your Full Name
e  Phone Number
e 4 digit PIN of your choice

These details will be required to identify
you to claim your bottle.



